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                                         Cameron, Wisconsin
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                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1      1111  Gavin Stewart                 11  Ladysmith                     15:36.1  5:02 
      2    1 1152  Morgan Martens                11  Northwestern                  16:31.8  5:20 
      3    2  955  Owen Hamholm                  11  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser           16:40.0  5:22 
      4    3 1268  Dalton Anderson               11  Shell Lake                    16:51.7  5:26 
      5    4 1035  Clayton Hoffman               10  Glenwood City                 16:52.4  5:26 
      6    5 1141  Lawson Burkhart               12  Northwestern                  16:55.6  5:27 
      7    6 1076  Ben Laird                     11  Hayward                       16:57.5  5:28 
      8    7 1031  Connor Berends                12  Glenwood City                 17:07.0  5:31 
      9    8 1019  Josh Swint                    11  Cumberland                    17:15.7  5:34 
     10    9 1068  Hael Dums                      9  Hayward                       17:19.6  5:35 
     11   10 1271  Logan Christel                11  Shell Lake                    17:25.3  5:37 
     12   11 1082  Evan Mcconnell                11  Hayward                       17:25.7  5:37 
     13      1109  Nolan Posewitz                 9  Ladysmith                     17:29.8  5:38 
     14   12 1342  Luke Popp                     12  Spooner                       17:32.9  5:39 
     15   13  891  Jaden Reed                     9  Cameron                       17:36.4  5:41 
     16   14  961  Jude Poppe                     9  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser           17:40.5  5:42 
     17   15 1066  Seth Becker                   12  Hayward                       17:54.1  5:46 
     18   16 1078  Christian Larson               9  Hayward                       18:01.1  5:48 
     19   17  959  Jack Myers                    11  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser           18:12.1  5:52 
     20   18 1143  Hunter Fredrickson            10  Northwestern                  18:13.6  5:52 
     21   19  941  Jayden Oscar                  11  Chequamegon                   18:15.2  5:53 
     22   20 1015  Tommy Dettinger               10  Cumberland                    18:15.4  5:53 
     23   21  945  Robert Schienebeck            12  Chequamegon                   18:16.3  5:53 
     24   22 1069  Austin Ewert                  10  Hayward                       18:16.4  5:53 
     25   23 1142  Oscar Danz                    11  Northwestern                  18:18.7  5:54 
     26   24  878  Preston Eldred                10  Cameron                       18:23.0  5:56 
     27   25  882  Chase Hauck                   11  Cameron                       18:25.7  5:56 
     28   26 1274  Lucas Jacobson                12  Shell Lake                    18:27.8  5:57 
     29   27 1332  Zach Fleishauer               10  Spooner                       18:32.4  5:59 
     30   28 1043  Elliott Springborn            11  Glenwood City                 18:40.0  6:01 
     31   29 1037  Zeb Holden                    11  Glenwood City                 18:43.8  6:02 
     32   30 1338  Nathan Hazel                   9  Spooner                       18:48.5  6:04 
     33   31 1074  Bradyn Keller                 11  Hayward                       18:49.9  6:04 
     34      1112  Owen Stibak                   10  Ladysmith                     18:51.8  6:05 
     35   32  874  Carter Cherney                11  Cameron                       18:53.6  6:05 
     36   33 9049  Chase Lessard                 12  St. Croix Falls               18:55.0  6:06 
     37   34 1030  Ilan Anderson                 11  Glenwood City                 19:00.9  6:08 
     38   35 1340  Theo Kohl                      9  Spooner                       19:03.2  6:08 
     39   36  958  Bryant Motzer                 11  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser           19:05.0  6:09 
     40   37 1033  Jonas Draxler                 12  Glenwood City                 19:05.5  6:09 
     41   38 1001  Trevor Gilbertson             11  Clear Lake                    19:07.2  6:10 
     42   39  883  Hayden Hince                  12  Cameron                       19:08.7  6:10 
     43   40 1162  Cavin Thompson                10  Northwestern                  19:10.8  6:11 
     44   41  879  Channing Erickson              9  Cameron                       19:12.1  6:11 
     45   42 9059  Trey Anderson                 12  St. Croix Falls               19:12.3  6:11 
     46   43 1156  Payton Orme                   10  Northwestern                  19:12.8  6:12 
     47   44 1148  Michael Jarman                11  Northwestern                  19:12.8  6:12 
     48   45 1344  Levi Thornley                 11  Spooner                       19:14.1  6:12 
     49   46  963  Nathan Skoug                  11  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser           19:15.8  6:13 
     50   47  897  Trey Zimmerman                11  Cameron                       19:21.6  6:14 
     51   48 1005  Paul Wagner                   11  Clear Lake                    19:23.7  6:15 
     52   49 1040  Eli Oberle                     9  Glenwood City                 19:25.8  6:16 
     53   50 9050  Ken Miner                     12  St. Croix Falls               19:42.1  6:21 
     54   51 9069  Conner Dyzak                  12  St. Croix Falls               19:47.2  6:23 
     55       893  Wenzel Segebrecht             11  Cameron                       19:51.7  6:24 
     56   52 1117  Chester Lang                   9  New Auburn                    19:55.8  6:25 
     57   53  960  Noah Nelson                   10  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser           19:57.6  6:26 
     58   54 1003  Elijah Perry                  11  Clear Lake                    20:02.7  6:28 
     59   55 1000  Reed Carlson                  11  Clear Lake                    20:07.5  6:29 
     60   56  937  Harland Kasowicz              12  Chequamegon                   20:10.2  6:30 
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     61   57  822  Damien Ottum                  11  Barron                        20:11.4  6:30 
     62      1145  Thaddeus Guderian              9  Northwestern                  20:12.2  6:31 
     63       890  Brett Mikolon                 10  Cameron                       20:12.2  6:31 
     64      1144  Liam Gort                      9  Northwestern                  20:13.9  6:31 
     65       876  Rykar Ebert                   11  Cameron                       20:17.8  6:32 
     66   58  962  Elliot Rihn                   10  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser           20:18.5  6:33 
     67   59 1280  Obediah Weideman              10  Shell Lake                    20:19.2  6:33 
     68   60 1124  Easton Rust                   11  New Auburn                    20:20.1  6:33 
     69   61 1278  Briar Naglosky                11  Shell Lake                    20:21.0  6:33 
     70      1038  Riley Krueger                 12  Glenwood City                 20:28.0  6:36 
     71   62 1016  Torin Fountain                11  Cumberland                    20:28.1  6:36 
     72   63 9068  Oliver Bauer                   9  St. Croix Falls               20:28.6  6:36 
     73      1044  Ben Standaert                 10  Glenwood City                 20:30.5  6:37 
     74   64 1269  Ethan Anderson                 9  Shell Lake                    20:33.8  6:38 
     75      1088  Brock Titus                   12  Hayward                       20:36.9  6:39 
     76   65  994  Isaac Anderson                11  Clear Lake                    20:37.4  6:39 
     77   66  933  Austin Hoffman                10  Chequamegon                   20:41.8  6:40 
     78   67 1335  Reid Hagen                     9  Spooner                       20:42.4  6:40 
     79   68 1017  Bryce McNulty                  9  Cumberland                    20:42.9  6:41 
     80   69 1273  Cullen Jacobson                9  Shell Lake                    20:43.4  6:41 
     81      1270  Dylan Christel                 9  Shell Lake                    20:45.8  6:41 
     82       873  Conner Carlson                10  Cameron                       20:46.9  6:42 
     83       954  Chandler Beers                 9  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser           20:49.0  6:43 
     84   70  999  Evan Cain                     11  Clear Lake                    20:54.8  6:44 
     85       957  Bret Kramer                    9  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser           20:57.2  6:45 
     86      1070  Deagan Gasper                 11  Hayward                       20:57.7  6:45 
     87      1277  Nolan Miller                  12  Shell Lake                    21:00.3  6:46 
     88      1154  Kaleb Moen                     9  Northwestern                  21:11.7  6:50 
     89   71  947  Quinn Xuereb                  11  Chequamegon                   21:16.8  6:51 
     90   72 1203  Maxim Severson                 9  Prairie Farm                  21:17.6  6:52 
     91   73 1122  Jayce Ringer                   9  New Auburn                    21:18.9  6:52 
     92   74 1121  Aiden Ringer                  10  New Auburn                    21:19.0  6:52 
     93   75  944  Zachery Roberts                9  Chequamegon                   21:20.5  6:53 
     94   76 7171  Dom Viebrock                   9  St. Croix Falls               21:30.1  6:56 
     95      1153  Caden Miller                  10  Northwestern                  21:36.0  6:58 
     96      1150  Noah Krieg-Romig              11  Northwestern                  21:45.3  7:01 
     97   77 1200  Michael L                      9  Prairie Farm                  21:46.6  7:01 
     98   78 1204  Jacob Snyder                  12  Prairie Farm                  21:50.1  7:02 
     99      1042  Micah Simmons                 10  Glenwood City                 21:52.3  7:03 
    100   79  829  Konnor Severson               10  Barron                        22:09.8  7:09 
    101      1163  Elijah Westerlund              9  Northwestern                  22:12.5  7:09 
    102   80 7179  Justin Wynne                  10  St. Croix Falls               22:12.7  7:09 
    103      1155  Carter Olson                   9  Northwestern                  22:23.9  7:13 
    104      1146  Gannon Hill                   10  Northwestern                  22:27.4  7:14 
    105       875  Henry Dahle                    9  Cameron                       22:27.9  7:14 
    106   81  821  Devon Otto                    10  Barron                        22:29.3  7:15 
    107   82  943  Antonio Poetzl                10  Chequamegon                   22:29.9  7:15 
    108      1276  Colton Marker                 11  Shell Lake                    22:34.5  7:16 
    109       946  Lucas Walker                   9  Chequamegon                   22:35.2  7:17 
    110   83 1007  Steven Wood                   12  Clear Lake                    22:49.9  7:21 
    111      1151  Hudson Landwehr               10  Northwestern                  22:56.3  7:23 
    112   84 1116  Oliver Cody                   11  New Auburn                    22:59.8  7:25 
    113      1158  Isaac Pooler                  10  Northwestern                  23:05.9  7:27 
    114   85 1206  Jon Wendt                     10  Prairie Farm                  23:11.9  7:28 
    115      1002  Breyen Marley                 10  Clear Lake                    23:14.9  7:29 
    116      7172  Daniel Hanson                  9  St. Croix Falls               23:21.9  7:32 
    117      1161  Bryant Theien                 11  Northwestern                  23:32.6  7:35 
    118       934  Ethan Humphrey                 9  Chequamegon                   23:43.5  7:39 
    119      1159  Paul Raunio                   12  Northwestern                  23:54.5  7:42 
    120      1041  Tyler Rogers                  11  Glenwood City                 24:02.7  7:45 
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    121       927  Aiden Bushman                  9  Chequamegon                   24:16.4  7:49 
    122   86 1014  Braeden Brown                 12  Cumberland                    24:18.9  7:50 
    123   87  819  Thorfin Moe                    9  Barron                        24:27.7  7:53 
    124   88 1115  Josh Barker                    9  New Auburn                    24:38.7  7:56 
    125      1272  Chase Crosby                  10  Shell Lake                    24:42.5  7:58 
    126      1149  Carsen Johnson                10  Northwestern                  25:02.2  8:04 
    127      1036  Evan Hojem                    11  Glenwood City                 25:03.5  8:04 
    128   89 1201  Zeke Moret                    12  Prairie Farm                  25:04.5  8:05 
    129       929  Harrison Graceffa             10  Chequamegon                   26:15.3  8:28 
    130      1281  Nathan Whitmore               10  Shell Lake                    26:55.9  8:41 
    131   90 1339  Zachary Jahnke                11  Spooner                       27:05.8  8:44 
    132   91 1125  Brodie Traaseth               10  New Auburn                    27:15.0  8:47 
    133      1331  Ethan Carlson                 12  Spooner                       27:44.6  8:56 
    134      1160  Michael Shamla                 9  Northwestern                  28:04.7  9:03 
    135      1140  Connor Anderson                9  Northwestern                  28:05.0  9:03 
    136   92 1018  Marshall Straw                12  Cumberland                    28:18.6  9:07 
    137       956  Tyson Keller                  11  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser           29:22.6  9:28 
    138   93  824  Aidan Rick                     9  Barron                        30:41.7  9:53 
    139      1072  Gus Gregory                    9  Hayward                       32:49.5 10:34 
    140      1164  Hallby Williams                9  Northwestern                  33:45.9 10:53 
    141      1282  Owen Williamson                9  Shell Lake                    39:32.5 12:44 
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       1.    57  Hayward                                     (17:31.6  87:38.0 1:03.6)
     =====================================================
       1      6  Ben Laird                 11 16:57.5
       2      9  Hael Dums                  9 17:19.6
       3     11  Evan Mcconnell            11 17:25.7
       4     15  Seth Becker               12 17:54.1
       5     16  Christian Larson           9 18:01.1
       6   ( 22) Austin Ewert              10 18:16.4
       7   ( 31) Bradyn Keller             11 18:49.9

       2.    87  Northwestern                                (17:50.1  89:10.5 2:39.0)
     =====================================================
       1      1  Morgan Martens            11 16:31.8
       2      5  Lawson Burkhart           12 16:55.6
       3     18  Hunter Fredrickson        10 18:13.6
       4     23  Oscar Danz                11 18:18.7
       5     40  Cavin Thompson            10 19:10.8
       6   ( 43) Payton Orme               10 19:12.8
       7   ( 44) Michael Jarman            11 19:12.8

       3.   102  Glenwood City                               (18:04.9  90:24.1 2:08.5)
     =====================================================
       1      4  Clayton Hoffman           10 16:52.4
       2      7  Connor Berends            12 17:07.0
       3     28  Elliott Springborn        11 18:40.0
       4     29  Zeb Holden                11 18:43.8
       5     34  Ilan Anderson             11 19:00.9
       6   ( 37) Jonas Draxler             12 19:05.5
       7   ( 49) Eli Oberle                 9 19:25.8

       4.   115  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser                         (18:10.7  90:53.4 2:35.8)
     =====================================================
       1      2  Owen Hamholm              11 16:40.0
       2     14  Jude Poppe                 9 17:40.5
       3     17  Jack Myers                11 18:12.1
       4     36  Bryant Motzer             11 19:05.0
       5     46  Nathan Skoug              11 19:15.8
       6   ( 53) Noah Nelson               10 19:57.6
       7   ( 58) Elliot Rihn               10 20:18.5

       5.   133  Cameron                                     (18:29.5  92:27.4 1:32.3)
     =====================================================
       1     13  Jaden Reed                 9 17:36.4
       2     24  Preston Eldred            10 18:23.0
       3     25  Chase Hauck               11 18:25.7
       4     32  Carter Cherney            11 18:53.6
       5     39  Hayden Hince              12 19:08.7
       6   ( 41) Channing Erickson          9 19:12.1
       7   ( 47) Trey Zimmerman            11 19:21.6

       6.   149  Spooner                                     (18:38.3  93:11.1 1:41.2)
     =====================================================
       1     12  Luke Popp                 12 17:32.9
       2     27  Zach Fleishauer           10 18:32.4
       3     30  Nathan Hazel               9 18:48.5
       4     35  Theo Kohl                  9 19:03.2
       5     45  Levi Thornley             11 19:14.1
       6   ( 67) Reid Hagen                 9 20:42.4
       7   ( 90) Zachary Jahnke            11 27:05.8
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       7.   159  Shell Lake                                  (18:41.0  93:25.0 3:29.3)
     =====================================================
       1      3  Dalton Anderson           11 16:51.7
       2     10  Logan Christel            11 17:25.3
       3     26  Lucas Jacobson            12 18:27.8
       4     59  Obediah Weideman          10 20:19.2
       5     61  Briar Naglosky            11 20:21.0
       6   ( 64) Ethan Anderson             9 20:33.8
       7   ( 69) Cullen Jacobson            9 20:43.4

       8.   233  Chequamegon                                 (19:44.1  98:40.3 3:01.6)
     =====================================================
       1     19  Jayden Oscar              11 18:15.2
       2     21  Robert Schienebeck        12 18:16.3
       3     56  Harland Kasowicz          12 20:10.2
       4     66  Austin Hoffman            10 20:41.8
       5     71  Quinn Xuereb              11 21:16.8
       6   ( 75) Zachery Roberts            9 21:20.5
       7   ( 82) Antonio Poetzl            10 22:29.9

       9.   239  St. Croix Falls                             (19:37.1  98:05.2 1:33.6)
     =====================================================
       1     33  Chase Lessard             12 18:55.0
       2     42  Trey Anderson             12 19:12.3
       3     50  Ken Miner                 12 19:42.1
       4     51  Conner Dyzak              12 19:47.2
       5     63  Oliver Bauer               9 20:28.6
       6   ( 76) Dom Viebrock               9 21:30.1
       7   ( 80) Justin Wynne              10 22:12.7

      10.   244  Cumberland                                  (20:12.2  101:01.0 7:03.2)
     =====================================================
       1      8  Josh Swint                11 17:15.7
       2     20  Tommy Dettinger           10 18:15.4
       3     62  Torin Fountain            11 20:28.1
       4     68  Bryce McNulty              9 20:42.9
       5     86  Braeden Brown             12 24:18.9
       6   ( 92) Marshall Straw            12 28:18.6

      11.   260  Clear Lake                                  (19:51.7  99:18.5 1:30.2)
     =====================================================
       1     38  Trevor Gilbertson         11 19:07.2
       2     48  Paul Wagner               11 19:23.7
       3     54  Elijah Perry              11 20:02.7
       4     55  Reed Carlson              11 20:07.5
       5     65  Isaac Anderson            11 20:37.4
       6   ( 70) Evan Cain                 11 20:54.8
       7   ( 83) Steven Wood               12 22:49.9

      12.   343  New Auburn                                  (21:10.8  105:53.6 3:04.0)
     =====================================================
       1     52  Chester Lang               9 19:55.8
       2     60  Easton Rust               11 20:20.1
       3     73  Jayce Ringer               9 21:18.9
       4     74  Aiden Ringer              10 21:19.0
       5     84  Oliver Cody               11 22:59.8
       6   ( 88) Josh Barker                9 24:38.7
       7   ( 91) Brodie Traaseth           10 27:15.0
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      13.   397  Barron                                      (24:00.0  119:59.910:30.3)
     =====================================================
       1     57  Damien Ottum              11 20:11.4
       2     79  Konnor Severson           10 22:09.8
       3     81  Devon Otto                10 22:29.3
       4     87  Thorfin Moe                9 24:27.7
       5     93  Aidan Rick                 9 30:41.7

      14.   401  Prairie Farm                                (22:38.2  113:10.7 3:46.9)
     =====================================================
       1     72  Maxim Severson             9 21:17.6
       2     77  Michael L                  9 21:46.6
       3     78  Jacob Snyder              12 21:50.1
       4     85  Jon Wendt                 10 23:11.9
       5     89  Zeke Moret                12 25:04.5
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      1    1 1081  Jack McCallum             8  Hayward                              9:44.0  6:16 
      2       839  Blake Nyhagen             7  Bruce                                9:56.7  6:25 
      3    2 1113  Kaden White               8  Ladysmith                           10:18.4  6:39 
      4    3  895  Jerricho Wood             7  Cameron                             10:24.2  6:42 
      5    4  881  Jaron Fowler              7  Cameron                             10:26.7  6:44 
      6    5 1229  Landon Brown              7  Rice Lake MS                        10:40.2  6:53 
      7    6 1317  Asher Trudell             7  Shell Lake Middle School            10:43.9  6:55 
      8    7 1230  Drew Burish               6  Rice Lake MS                        10:46.6  6:57 
      9    8  932  Matt Hirtreiter           8  Chequamegon                         10:46.9  6:57 
     10    9  926  Bennett Brunell           6  Chequamegon                         10:49.9  6:59 
     11   10 1180  Lex Guderian              7  Northwestern Middle School          10:57.3  7:04 
     12   11 1176  Garrett Brilla            6  Northwestern Middle School          10:59.1  7:05 
     13   12 1179  Jorde Glonek              6  Northwestern Middle School          11:01.4  7:06 
     14   13  935  Bentley Jorgenson         8  Chequamegon                         11:05.8  7:09 
     15   14 1336  Cade Hamilton             6  Spooner                             11:06.7  7:10 
     16   15 1364  Will White                8  St. Croix Falls                     11:12.3  7:13 
     17   16 1357  Oliver Clemins            8  St. Croix Falls                     11:15.5  7:15 
     18   17 1248  Zachary Mommsen           7  Rice Lake MS                        11:16.0  7:16 
     19   18  877  Franklin Eldred           8  Cameron                             11:18.0  7:17 
     20   19 1343  Miles Temple              8  Spooner                             11:33.8  7:27 
     21   20 1174  Maverick Alhom            8  Northwestern Middle School          11:40.9  7:32 
     22   21 1334  Trenton Gullickson        8  Spooner                             11:42.2  7:33 
     23   22 1362  Eli Malm                  7  St. Croix Falls                     11:44.0  7:34 
     24   23 1314  Ben Stouffer              7  Shell Lake Middle School            11:45.3  7:35 
     25   24 1337  Andrew Hazel              7  Spooner                             11:47.0  7:36 
     26   25 1356  Jamison Berg              7  St. Croix Falls                     11:49.9  7:37 
     27   26  887  Jaxon LaVallie            5  Cameron                             11:50.5  7:38 
     28   27 1258  Sawyer Willger            5  Rice Lake MS                        11:50.8  7:38 
     29   28  880  Conner Erickson           6  Cameron                             11:51.2  7:38 
     30   29  985  Xander Rihn               8  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser MS              11:51.2  7:38 
     31   30  979  Brantley Knickerbocker    6  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser MS              11:52.9  7:39 
     32   31 1239  Lucas Haynes              6  Rice Lake MS                        11:53.8  7:40 
     33   32  987  Parker Wohlk              6  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser MS              11:55.0  7:41 
     34   33 1077  Brodie Lamoureaux         6  Hayward                             11:56.2  7:42 
     35   34 1235  Jaymison Depoister        7  Rice Lake MS                        12:01.3  7:45 
     36   35  995  Nolan Arcand              8  Clear Lake                          12:02.3  7:45 
     37   36 1333  Luke Gothblad             6  Spooner                             12:09.1  7:50 
     38   37  997  Owen Brantner             7  Clear Lake                          12:09.9  7:50 
     39   38 1246  Brycen Manecke            6  Rice Lake MS                        12:10.8  7:51 
     40      1250  Trindon Oftedahl          5  Rice Lake MS                        12:14.5  7:53 
     41   39 1178  Damien Fouts              8  Northwestern Middle School          12:14.8  7:54 
     42   40 1177  Grady Broberg             6  Northwestern Middle School          12:15.4  7:54 
     43      1241  Daniel Jevne              7  Rice Lake MS                        12:20.1  7:57 
     44   41 1197  Jackson Fossum            8  Prairie Farm                        12:20.4  7:57 
     45   42  817  Marcus Link               6  Barron                              12:20.9  7:57 
     46   43 1360  Evan Larson               7  St. Croix Falls                     12:22.8  7:59 
     47   44 1196  Sven Briggs               8  Prairie Farm                        12:25.6  8:00 
     48   45 1198  Evan Hutchison            8  Prairie Farm                        12:27.5  8:02 
     49   46 1312  Chase Kidder              9  Shell Lake Middle School            12:27.8  8:02 
     50       840  Josh Price                7  Bruce                               12:28.0  8:02 
     51   47 1108  Lukas Mikunda             7  Ladysmith                           12:28.8  8:03 
     52   48  816  Porter Kroeze             5  Barron                              12:29.3  8:03 
     53      1231  Levi Cerra                6  Rice Lake MS                        12:30.3  8:03 
     54   49 1089  Jackson Wolf              6  Hayward                             12:31.2  8:04 
     55      1233  Oliver Corbin             7  Rice Lake MS                        12:34.7  8:06 
     56   50 1084  Thompson Sheehan          6  Hayward                             12:35.2  8:07 
     57   51  809  Max Bartels               7  Barron                              12:35.6  8:07 
     58   52  826  Brian Roberts             6  Barron                              12:35.8  8:07 
     59   53  871  Ethan Breed               7  Cameron                             12:36.2  8:07 
     60   54  820  Drew Neff                 5  Barron                              12:38.2  8:09 
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     61   55  884  Eric Jenneman             6  Cameron                             12:41.3  8:11 
     62   56  811  William Duncan            5  Barron                              12:43.9  8:12 
     63   57 1311  Canaan Hershey            5  Shell Lake Middle School            12:47.2  8:14 
     64      1257  Nolan Willger             5  Rice Lake MS                        12:48.2  8:15 
     65   58 1355  Adrian Anderson           8  St. Croix Falls                     12:52.7  8:18 
     66      1255  Jaxson Stanley            5  Rice Lake MS                        12:53.5  8:18 
     67   59  830  Mason Thompson            7  Barron                              12:56.9  8:21 
     68      1047  Lyle Wagner               6  Glenwood City                       12:57.9  8:21 
     69   60 1202  Anton Olson               6  Prairie Farm                        13:07.6  8:27 
     70   61 1315  Damon Stouffer            6  Shell Lake Middle School            13:10.8  8:30 
     71      1234  Calix Crotteu             5  Rice Lake MS                        13:14.8  8:32 
     72   62 1205  Elijah Wendt              6  Prairie Farm                        13:21.0  8:36 
     73   63 1075  Noah Laakson              6  Hayward                             13:21.0  8:36 
     74   64  939  Easton Lemke              6  Chequamegon                         13:24.1  8:38 
     75       870  Ashton Breed              7  Cameron                             13:31.7  8:43 
     76      1243  Nathan Jondreau           8  Rice Lake MS                        13:36.4  8:46 
     77   65 1358  Jonah Dyzak               7  St. Croix Falls                     13:36.9  8:46 
     78   66 1114  David Woelfer             6  Ladysmith                           13:39.6  8:48 
     79   67  982  Miles Morehead            6  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser MS              13:40.0  8:48 
     80       885  Micaiah Keeler            6  Cameron                             13:44.5  8:51 
     81   68  984  Cole Richert              7  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser MS              13:45.7  8:52 
     82   69 1106  Karson Farkus             6  Ladysmith                           13:48.6  8:54 
     83   70 1341  Cole Meyer                6  Spooner                             13:52.0  8:56 
     84   71  983  Jackson Poznikowich       7  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser MS              13:58.5  9:00 
     85      1232  Dexter Corbin             5  Rice Lake MS                        13:59.1  9:01 
     86   72 1107  Ezra Gago                 6  Ladysmith                           14:01.5  9:02 
     87      1252  August Rafko              5  Rice Lake MS                        14:02.5  9:03 
     88      1238  Samuel Harycki            5  Rice Lake MS                        14:05.7  9:05 
     89   73  940  Hunter Barylski           6  Chequamegon                         14:07.2  9:06 
     90   74 1065  Easton Achtor             7  Hayward                             14:08.6  9:07 
     91      1361  Preston Lessman           8  St. Croix Falls                     14:11.6  9:09 
     92      1242  Lucas Jondreau            6  Rice Lake MS                        14:16.8  9:12 
     93   75 1004  Malachi Perry             7  Clear Lake                          14:19.6  9:14 
     94       827  Mathias Schill            6  Barron                              14:21.5  9:15 
     95      1253  Rockton Randall-Hoeft     6  Rice Lake MS                        14:30.5  9:21 
     96   76  996  Axel Beestman             7  Clear Lake                          14:33.6  9:23 
     97   77 1079  Mitchel Martin            7  Hayward                             14:33.9  9:23 
     98       888  Kayson Manor              5  Cameron                             14:34.4  9:23 
     99   78  942  Cameron Petroski          6  Chequamegon                         14:35.2  9:24 
    100      1249  Cayden Nykanen            5  Rice Lake MS                        14:36.4  9:25 
    101      1119  Zerek North               8  New Auburn                          14:37.3  9:25 
    102       896  Tyson Young               7  Cameron                             14:46.6  9:31 
    103   79 1006  Oliver Wood               7  Clear Lake                          14:46.7  9:31 
    104       886  Zaiden Keeler             5  Cameron                             14:49.6  9:33 
    105      1039  George Lorenz             6  Glenwood City                       14:49.6  9:33 
    106   80 1313  Channing Linton           7  Shell Lake Middle School            14:53.9  9:36 
    107   81  931  Ethan Hirtreiter          6  Chequamegon                         14:55.3  9:37 
    108   82 1175  Winston Apfel             7  Northwestern Middle School          14:58.4  9:39 
    109       889  Zachary Mayer             6  Cameron                             14:59.8  9:40 
    110       813  Jacob Gunther             5  Barron                              15:07.5  9:45 
    111   83 1330  Sam Barton                6  Spooner                             15:13.4  9:48 
    112       872  Dylan Candler-Salas       6  Cameron                             15:19.4  9:52 
    113      9055  Ryder Lara                6  Northwestern Middle School          15:21.6  9:54 
    114       892  Ayden Riedell             7  Cameron                             15:23.9  9:55 
    115      1236  Collin Drost              5  Rice Lake MS                        15:25.2  9:56 
    116      1251  Carter Olson              5  Rice Lake MS                        15:29.6  9:59 
    117      1073  Ryker Harris              6  Hayward                             15:51.7 10:13 
    118   84  981  Payton Miller             8  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser MS              15:58.2 10:17 
    119      1046  Jaiden Verdeja            8  Glenwood City                       16:04.8 10:22 
    120       936  Clayton Jorgenson         5  Chequamegon                         16:12.7 10:27 
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    121   85 1195  Henry Bever               5  Prairie Farm                        16:35.0 10:41 
    122      1067  Brayden Clapero           6  Hayward                             16:37.1 10:42 
    123   86 1310  Ethan Christel            6  Shell Lake Middle School            16:41.8 10:45 
    124      1318  Rees Whitmore             7  Shell Lake Middle School            16:49.0 10:50 
    125      1254  Ty Schradle               6  Rice Lake MS                        16:58.7 10:56 
    126      1034  Gavin Gross               8  Glenwood City                       17:00.7 10:58 
    127   87 1105  Connor Eakin              5  Ladysmith                           17:16.1 11:07 
    128       812  Pierce Gardner            7  Barron                              17:20.4 11:10 
    129   88  998  Noah Burlingame           7  Clear Lake                          17:24.5 11:13 
    130      1086  Desmond St. Germaine      6  Hayward                             17:38.0 11:22 
    131       823  Emmitt Queiser            5  Barron                              17:44.6 11:26 
    132       825  Axton Rick                6  Barron                              18:07.2 11:40 
    133       938  Victor Larios             6  Chequamegon                         18:10.7 11:43 
    134      1244  Joel Kallberg             5  Rice Lake MS                        18:24.8 11:52 
    135       894  Rykar Thompson            6  Cameron                             18:45.2 12:05 
    136   89 1110  Laine Scherzer            5  Ladysmith                           18:57.0 12:12 
    137       810  Caleb Duncan              6  Barron                              19:06.0 12:18 
    138       828  Brayden Scott             7  Barron                              19:26.3 12:31 
    139      1363  Alex Morse                6  St. Croix Falls                     20:31.2 13:13 
    140       978  Edward Knepper            7  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser MS              20:34.7 13:15 
    141      1240  Reid Hulback              8  Rice Lake MS                        21:07.3 13:36 
    142      1237  Brawnze Estreen           6  Rice Lake MS                        21:09.5 13:38 
    143   90 1199  Craig Jacobson            5  Prairie Farm                        21:12.7 13:40 
    144      1316  Nolan Tripp               5  Shell Lake Middle School            21:47.1 14:02 
    145      1104  Nashawn Alexander         5  Ladysmith                           23:14.9 14:58 
    146       986  Owen Thomson              6  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser MS              23:21.6 15:03 
    147      1309  Kirk Bryan                7  Shell Lake Middle School            25:09.2 16:12 
    148       980  Blake Kraczek             6  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser MS              26:40.6 17:11 
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       1.    79  Cameron                                     (11:10.2  55:50.6 1:27.0)
     =====================================================
       1      3  Jerricho Wood              7 10:24.2
       2      4  Jaron Fowler               7 10:26.7
       3     18  Franklin Eldred            8 11:18.0
       4     26  Jaxon LaVallie             5 11:50.5
       5     28  Conner Erickson            6 11:51.2
       6   ( 53) Ethan Breed                7 12:36.2
       7   ( 55) Eric Jenneman              6 12:41.3

       2.    87  Rice Lake MS                                (11:17.5  56:27.4 1:13.6)
     =====================================================
       1      5  Landon Brown               7 10:40.2
       2      7  Drew Burish                6 10:46.6
       3     17  Zachary Mommsen            7 11:16.0
       4     27  Sawyer Willger             5 11:50.8
       5     31  Lucas Haynes               6 11:53.8
       6   ( 34) Jaymison Depoister         7 12:01.3
       7   ( 38) Brycen Manecke             6 12:10.8

       3.    92  Northwestern Middle School                  (11:22.7  56:53.5 1:17.5)
     =====================================================
       1     10  Lex Guderian               7 10:57.3
       2     11  Garrett Brilla             6 10:59.1
       3     12  Jorde Glonek               6 11:01.4
       4     20  Maverick Alhom             8 11:40.9
       5     39  Damien Fouts               8 12:14.8
       6   ( 40) Grady Broberg              6 12:15.4
       7   ( 82) Winston Apfel              7 14:58.4

       4.   114  Spooner                                     (11:39.8  58:18.8 1:02.4)
     =====================================================
       1     14  Cade Hamilton              6 11:06.7
       2     19  Miles Temple               8 11:33.8
       3     21  Trenton Gullickson         8 11:42.2
       4     24  Andrew Hazel               7 11:47.0
       5     36  Luke Gothblad              6 12:09.1
       6   ( 70) Cole Meyer                 6 13:52.0
       7   ( 83) Sam Barton                 6 15:13.4

       5.   121  St. Croix Falls                             (11:40.9  58:24.5 1:10.5)
     =====================================================
       1     15  Will White                 8 11:12.3
       2     16  Oliver Clemins             8 11:15.5
       3     22  Eli Malm                   7 11:44.0
       4     25  Jamison Berg               7 11:49.9
       5     43  Evan Larson                7 12:22.8
       6   ( 58) Adrian Anderson            8 12:52.7
       7   ( 65) Jonah Dyzak                7 13:36.9

       6.   167  Chequamegon                                 (12:02.8  60:13.9 3:20.3)
     =====================================================
       1      8  Matt Hirtreiter            8 10:46.9
       2      9  Bennett Brunell            6 10:49.9
       3     13  Bentley Jorgenson          8 11:05.8
       4     64  Easton Lemke               6 13:24.1
       5     73  Hunter Barylski            6 14:07.2
       6   ( 78) Cameron Petroski           6 14:35.2
       7   ( 81) Ethan Hirtreiter           6 14:55.3
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       7.   193  Shell Lake Middle School                    (12:11.0  60:55.0 2:26.9)
     =====================================================
       1      6  Asher Trudell              7 10:43.9
       2     23  Ben Stouffer               7 11:45.3
       3     46  Chase Kidder               9 12:27.8
       4     57  Canaan Hershey             5 12:47.2
       5     61  Damon Stouffer             6 13:10.8
       6   ( 80) Channing Linton            7 14:53.9
       7   ( 86) Ethan Christel             6 16:41.8

       8.   196  Hayward                                     (12:01.6  60:07.6 3:37.0)
     =====================================================
       1      1  Jack McCallum              8  9:44.0
       2     33  Brodie Lamoureaux          6 11:56.2
       3     49  Jackson Wolf               6 12:31.2
       4     50  Thompson Sheehan           6 12:35.2
       5     63  Noah Laakson               6 13:21.0
       6   ( 74) Easton Achtor              7 14:08.6
       7   ( 77) Mitchel Martin             7 14:33.9

       9.   226  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser MS                      (12:37.0  63:04.8 1:54.5)
     =====================================================
       1     29  Xander Rihn                8 11:51.2
       2     30  Brantley Knickerbocker     6 11:52.9
       3     32  Parker Wohlk               6 11:55.0
       4     67  Miles Morehead             6 13:40.0
       5     68  Cole Richert               7 13:45.7
       6   ( 71) Jackson Poznikowich        7 13:58.5
       7   ( 84) Payton Miller              8 15:58.2

      10.   247  Barron                                      (12:32.0  62:39.8 0:17.3)
     =====================================================
       1     42  Marcus Link                6 12:20.9
       2     48  Porter Kroeze              5 12:29.3
       3     51  Max Bartels                7 12:35.6
       4     52  Brian Roberts              6 12:35.8
       5     54  Drew Neff                  5 12:38.2
       6   ( 56) William Duncan             5 12:43.9
       7   ( 59) Mason Thompson             7 12:56.9

      11.   252  Prairie Farm                                (12:44.5  63:42.1 1:00.6)
     =====================================================
       1     41  Jackson Fossum             8 12:20.4
       2     44  Sven Briggs                8 12:25.6
       3     45  Evan Hutchison             8 12:27.5
       4     60  Anton Olson                6 13:07.6
       5     62  Elijah Wendt               6 13:21.0
       6   ( 85) Henry Bever                5 16:35.0
       7   ( 90) Craig Jacobson             5 21:12.7

      12.   256  Ladysmith                                   (12:51.4  64:16.9 3:43.1)
     =====================================================
       1      2  Kaden White                8 10:18.4
       2     47  Lukas Mikunda              7 12:28.8
       3     66  David Woelfer              6 13:39.6
       4     69  Karson Farkus              6 13:48.6
       5     72  Ezra Gago                  6 14:01.5
       6   ( 87) Connor Eakin               5 17:16.1
       7   ( 89) Laine Scherzer             5 18:57.0
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      13.   302  Clear Lake                                  (13:34.5  67:52.1 2:44.4)
     =====================================================
       1     35  Nolan Arcand               8 12:02.3
       2     37  Owen Brantner              7 12:09.9
       3     75  Malachi Perry              7 14:19.6
       4     76  Axel Beestman              7 14:33.6
       5     79  Oliver Wood                7 14:46.7
       6   ( 88) Noah Burlingame            7 17:24.5


